Technical
Information
TI 146C/07/en
No. 50076878
Many applications in the food industry
as well as fermentation processes in the
pharmaceutical or biotechnical
industries largely depend on the pH

Technical Information Ceraliquid CPS 41/42/43 order no. 50059346
Subject to modifications.
How to order
Accessories ❏ Varivent tank adapter
order no. 50080515
❏ Inductive proximity switches
(set of 2 pieces)
– NC contact (NAMUR): 50087310
– NO contact: order no. 50073993
❏ Welding neck DN 25
stainless steel AISI 316 L
– straight: order no. 51500328
– inclined: order no. 51500327
❏ Sealing set
– Food version EPDM
order no. 50079989
– Food version Viton
order no. 50079988
– Pharmaceutical version EPDM
order no. 50079987
– Pharmaceutical version Viton
order no. 50079986
❏ Combined pH electrode Orbisint W
with integrated Pt 100
order code CPS 11-2 DA5 TSA
❏ Combined pH electrode Ceraliquid P
– with integrated Pt 100
order code CPS 41-2 BB5 TSS
– with integrated Pt 100,
steam-sterilisable
order code CPS 41-2 DB5 TSS
❏ Electrolyte vessel for Ceraliquid P
electrodes
order code CPY 7
❏ Retrofitting kit for conversion
from Orbisint W electrode version
to Ceraliquid P electrode version
order no. 50080516
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co KG.
- Instruments International -
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (07621) 975 - 02
Fax (07621) 975345
TI 146C/07/en/10.02
Printed in Germany / DT / CV5 (50076878)
Hauser+Endress
Nothing beats know-how
Retractable pH assembly ProbFit H CPA 465
Version and mounting type
FA Food version, APV adapter DN 50 ... 100
FC Food version, 2" clamp fitting
FM Food version, dairy fitting connection DN 50
FV Food version, Varivent adapter DN 50 ... 125
PO Pharmaceutical version, without adapter
PF Pharmaceutical version, built-in adapter DN 25, straight
PG Pharmaceutical version, built-in adapter DN 25, oblique
CA Chemistry version, flange ANSI 2" 150 lbs
CD Chemistry version, flange DN 50 PN 16
Electrode type
1 Version for Orbisint electrodes
2 Version for Ceraliquid electrodes
O-ring material
1 EPDM
2 Viton
Equipment
A Standard equipment
B Material certificate acc. to EN 10204-3.1B
CPA 465- complete order code